S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

The panel (no light) does not have a power box and light sources.
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Metal BodyColorFabric Options*
H1: WhiteL545.3710 Kasper Horizontal Panel 4x8
L545.3711 Kasper Horizontal Panel 4x16
L545.3712 Kasper Horizontal Panel 8x8
L545.3713 Kasper Horizontal Panel 8x16
H2: Black
LG: Light Grey
LB: Light Blue
SG: Steel Graphite
DB: Deep Black
FL: Fresh Lime
C: Curcumin
DO: Dark Orange
DR: Deep Red
(78.74”)
(78.74”) (78.74”)
(78.74”)
(16.06”)
(16.06”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”)
(63.3”)
(63.3”)
(2.36”)
(2.36”) (2.36”)
(2.36”)
*See fabric options on page 6.
*See option example with image on the last page.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
KASPER™
PANEL - VERTICAL SUSPENSION (NO LIGHT)
Bl
ac

max 2000
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Metal Body ColorFabric Options*
H1: WhiteL545.3742 Kasper Vertical Panel 4x8
L545.3743 Kasper Vertical Panel 4x16
L545.3744 Kasper Vertical Panel 8x8
L545.3745 Kasper Vertical Panel 8x16
H2: Black
(78.74”)
(78.74”)
(78.74”)
(78.74”)
(16.06”) (16.06”)
(31.81”)
(3.3”)
(3.3”) (3.3”)
(3.3”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”) (31.81”)
(63.3”)
(63.3”)
*See fabric options on page 6.
LG: Light Grey
LB: Light Blue
SG: Steel Graphite
DB: Deep Black
FL: Fresh Lime
C: Curcumin
DO: Dark Orange
DR: Deep Red
*See option example with image on the last page.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
KASPER™
PANEL - CEILING/WALL (NO LIGHT)
Bl
ac

NT ceiling panel (no light)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Metal Body ColorFabric Options*
H1: WhiteL543.3722 Kasper Ceiling/Wall Panel 4x8
L543.3723 Kasper Ceiling/Wall Panel 4x16
L543.3724 Kasper Ceiling/Wall Panel 8x8
L543.3725 Kasper Ceiling/Wall Panel 8x16
H2: Black
(3.18”)
(3.18”) (3.18”)
(3.18”)
(16.06”) (16.06”)
(63.3”)
(63.3”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”) (31.81”)
*See fabric options on page 6.
LG: Light Grey
LB: Light Blue
SG: Steel Graphite
DB: Deep Black
FL: Fresh Lime
C: Curcumin
DO: Dark Orange
DR: Deep Red
*See option example with image on the last page.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
KASPER™
ACOUSTICAL PANEL - NO LIGHT
45
adittional colors
available from certain amount of luminaires — please consult sales representative
.GR Fresh Lime
.YL Curcumin
.OG Dark Orange
.ND Deep Red
light thinking
45
adittional colors
available from certain amount of luminaires — please consult sales representative
.GR Fresh Lime
.YL Curcumin
.OG Dark Orange
.ND Deep Red
light thinking
45
adittional colors
available from certain amount of luminaires — please consult sales representative
.GR Fresh Lime
.YL Curcumin
.OG Dark Orange
.ND Deep Red
light thinking
45